

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - THE CARNIVAL 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,685.83
2025-11-04	Grant to Vivaan Pandey	txn_rYHQ75l	-\$65.00	\$1,620.83
2025-11-07	Topup of grant to Vivaan Pandey	txn_NQHPJ6J	-\$70.00	\$1,550.83
2025-11-08	Grant to Aryan Rao	txn_4dH58el	-\$92.50	\$1,458.33
2025-11-08	Returning canceled grant to Aryan Rao	txn_MNHpv8g	\$92.50	\$1,550.83
2025-11-08	Grant to Aryan Rao	txn_nEHMRPx	-\$92.50	\$1,458.33
2025-11-16	Returning canceled grant to Basanta	$txn_nEHMLNY$	\$0.32	\$1,458.65
2025-11-17	Returning canceled grant to Vivaan Pandey	txn_p5H0dBn	\$5.08	\$1,463.73
2025-11-23	Grant to Some1	txn_gnHPxVr	-\$33.50	\$1,430.23
2025-11-24	Returning canceled grant to Nothing Plays	txn_zVHyNNE	\$0.88	\$1,431.11
2025-11-25	Grant to Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed	txn_9KHyM7R	-\$35.00	\$1,396.11
2025-11-27	Grant to Adi	txn_LgHblld	-\$58.50	\$1,337.61
	WITHDRAWN: \$447.00. DEPOSITED: \$98.78.			\$1,337.61

YSWS - The Carnival is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - The Carnival's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.